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LanguageCert

The Next Generation 
of English Language 
Certificates



High standards in English language qualifications around the world

The Next Generation of 
English Language Certificates

LanguageCert International ESOL (English for Speakers of Other Languages) is a suite of English language 
qualifications specially designed for those intending to study, work or travel around the globe.

� Flexible and candidate-friendly exams

� Focus on communicative skills: assessment of real-life language skills at the specific

 CEFR level candidates need

� Exams:

  On demand Paper & Computer-based at Approved Test Centres

         Online exams with remote, live proctoring, taken 24/7 from anywhere

� Flexibility to mix & match exams 

� Fast results, e-certificates & Digital Badges in 3 to 10 days

  Hard-copy certificates shortly after results release

� International recognition in more than 80 countries

� Regulated by Ofqual, England’s official qualifications regulating authority

Why choose LanguageCert International ESOL?

� Grammar & Vocabulary integrated in Listening, Reading and Writing sections and not
 examined separately

� Pass mark: overall 50%. No thresholds or limitations per section

LanguageCert International ESOL - Written Exam

� Each candidate examined individually, so they can perform at their best

� Interview recorded to guarantee impartiality and ensure the possibility of re-marking

� Pass mark: 50%

LanguageCert International ESOL - Spoken Exam

CEFR
Levels

C2

C1

B2

B1

A2

A1

LanguageCert 
International
ESOL exams

Mastery

Expert

Communicator

Achiever

Access

Preliminary

Written Exam
(Listening, Reading, Writing)

Online Exams 
with remote 
proctoring

On-site Exams* 
paper and 
computer based

C2

C1

B2

B1

A2

A1

Spoken Exam
(Speaking)

Online Exams 
with remote 
proctoring

On-site Exams* 
face to face 
interview

C2

C1

B2

B1

A2

A1

LanguageCert International ESOL A2-C2 Written and Spoken exams are available as online exams.
LanguageCert Online Exams with remote, live proctoring is a service that allows candidates to take an exam 
anytime (24/7/365), anyplace and delivers results in just 3 business days. All that is needed is a computer, a 
webcam and an internet connection. A real person is always online to guide the candidate through the exam 
process. This is an innovative way of delivering exams that lead to the same qualifications as on-site exams: 
same exam, same certificate, same recognition.

ONLINE

EXAMS

Innovation in the language testing industry
LanguageCert Online exams with remote, live proctoring   

LanguageCert is an Awarding Organisation recognised by Ofqual. It spearheads innovations in language 
assessment and certification, providing high-quality services to the global learners’ community. It is a 
UK-based member of the PeopleCert Group, a global leader in the certification industry, that delivers 
millions of exams in over 200 countries.

*On-site exams at LanguageCert Approved Test Centres. Please remember that LanguageCert International ESOL are level 
exams and Written and Spoken are separate.



Millions of
exams delivered 
worldwide

info@languagecert.org

facebook.com/languagecert.org

LanguageCert is a business name of PeopleCert Qualifications Ltd, UK company number 09620926

10,000+ exam 
locations in 
200 countries

Award winning 
technologies including 
Online Proctoring 
and Instant Scan & Mark

Online 
proctored
exams

24x7x365 
Customer 
Service

8,000 subject 
matter experts, 
associates 
& invigilators

To find out more about 
LanguageCert International 
ESOL exams and access online 
exam preparation materials visit: 
www.languagecert.org
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